
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh  

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Thakurgaon. 

www. lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No- 46.02.0094.000.14-01-19/875                              Date:- 05/05/2019                    

e-Tender Notice-40/2018-19 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System of  03 Nos OTM Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for FY. 

2018-2019 for this District. 
 
   

 

Sl 

No 

Tender 

ID 

Name of Work & Package No. Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Closing & 

Opening  

Date & time 

1 313547 Rehabilitation of Lahiri GC to Kalmegh GC via Dogachi hat road at ch. 00m to 

3583m ID No. 194082009 Salvage amount TK 51932.00 under Baliadangi Upazila 

Dist.Thakurgaon. Package No.  WNOBI-ThakurBali-UZRR-GoB- 4 

29.05.2019 

15.00 pm 

30.05.2019 

12.00 Am 

2 313548 Rehabilitation of Ranisankail H/Q to Katiharhat GC road at ch. 00m to 2500m ID 

No. 194862001 Salvage Amount Tk.376025.00 under Ranisankail Upazila Dist 

Thakurgaon. Package No.  WNOBI-ThakurRani-UZRR-GoB-5 

29.05.2019 

15.00 pm 

30.05.2019 

12.00 Am 

3 313550 Rehabilitation of Ranisankail H/Q to Katiharhat GC road at ch. 2500m to 5420m 

ID No. 194862001 Salvage Amount Tk. 436898.00 under Ranisankail Upazila 

Dist.Thakurgaon. Package No.  WNOBI-ThakurRani-UZRR-GoB-6 

29.05.2019 

15.00 pm 

30.05.2019 

12.00 Am 

 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any 

registered Banks branches up to 29.05.2019 for  3.00 pm. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System 

Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.) also from E-mail: xen.thakurgaon@lged.gov.bd or Call to +880561-

52042. 
 

Interested persons can communicate with the undersigned during office hours.  

 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                                              ( Kanteswar Barman)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                               Executive Engineer                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                LGED,Thakurgaon   
                                                                                                                                           xen.thakurgaon @lged.gov.bd  

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿            
†kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿  

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.lged@lged.gov.bd

